10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

Secretary-Manager VI

Business Assistant |

Temporary

Temporary

Temporary

Temporary

Temporary

Temporary

Temporary

Temporary

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held Fairs & Expos

Schools Agriculture & Nutrition
Prog - DAA 48

Schools Agriculture & Nutrition
Prog - DAA 48

Schools Agriculture & Nutrition
Prog - DAA 48

Schools Agriculture & Nutrition
Prog - DAA 48

Schools Agriculture & Nutrition
Prog - DAA 48

Schools Agriculture & Nutrition
Prog - DAA 48

Schools Agriculture & Nutrition
Prog - DAA 48

Schools Agriculture & Nutrition
Prog - DAA 48

Schools Agriculture & Nutrition
Prog - DAA 48

Schools Agriculture & Nutrition
Prog - DAA 48

Schools Agriculture & Nutrition
Prog - DAA 48

Schools Agriculture & Nutrition
Prog - DAA 48

Schools Agriculture & Nutrition
Prog - DAA 48

Schools Agriculture & Nutrition
Prog - DAA 48

Schools Agriculture & Nutrition
Prog - DAA 48

Schools Agriculture & Nutrition
Prog - DAA 48

Schools Agriculture & Nutrition
Prog - DAA 48

Department

Administration

Administration

Exhibits

Exhibits

Exhibits

Exhibits

Exhibits

Exhibits

Exhibits

Exhibits

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Total Wages
$83,232

$44,922

$2,871

$2,701

$1,122

$995

$968

$910

$860

$830

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



