	Position	Other Positions Held	Fairs & Expos	Department	Total Wages
1.	Secretary-Manager VII		Schools Agriculture & Nutrition Prog - DAA 48	Administration	\$83,232
2.	Business Assistant I		Schools Agriculture & Nutrition Prog - DAA 48	Administration	\$44,922
3.	Temporary		Schools Agriculture & Nutrition Prog - DAA 48	Exhibits	\$2,871
4.	Temporary		Schools Agriculture & Nutrition Prog - DAA 48	Exhibits	\$2,701
5.	Temporary		Schools Agriculture & Nutrition Prog - DAA 48	Exhibits	\$1,122
6.	Temporary		Schools Agriculture & Nutrition Prog - DAA 48	Exhibits	\$995
7.	Temporary		Schools Agriculture & Nutrition Prog - DAA 48	Exhibits	\$968
8.	Temporary		Schools Agriculture & Nutrition Prog - DAA 48	Exhibits	\$910
9.	Temporary		Schools Agriculture & Nutrition Prog - DAA 48	Exhibits	\$860
10.	Temporary		Schools Agriculture & Nutrition Prog - DAA 48	Exhibits	\$830
11.	Board Member		Schools Agriculture & Nutrition Prog - DAA 48	Governing Board	\$0
12.	Board Member		Schools Agriculture & Nutrition Prog - DAA 48	Governing Board	\$0
13.	Board Member		Schools Agriculture & Nutrition Prog - DAA 48	Governing Board	\$0
14.	Board Member		Schools Agriculture & Nutrition Prog - DAA 48	Governing Board	\$0
15.	Board Member		Schools Agriculture & Nutrition Prog - DAA 48	Governing Board	\$0
16.	Board Member		Schools Agriculture & Nutrition Prog - DAA 48	Governing Board	\$0
17.	Board Member		Schools Agriculture & Nutrition Prog - DAA 48	Governing Board	\$0